Friends of VI National Park RAFFLE LIST

as of 1/28/2104, 6:00 AST

Business

Across the Street Bar
Aqua Bistro

Author Guide Books
Bamboula

Barfly Rum Tasting
Beach Bar

Beach Scooters

Blue Sky Provision
Caravan

Castaways

Clos du Val

Cloud 9 Sailing

Coconut Coast Studios
Computer Express
Connections

Coral Bay Therapeutic Massage
Cruz Bay Boutique Hotel
Cruz Bay Landing
Fernando Micheletti Plumbing
Fish Trap -

Friends Store

Friends Store

Hook, Line & Sinker
Hypnosis Session

Island Massage Co
Island Massage

Janet Rutnik

Jolly Dog Trading Co.
Kate N Design

Kitchen Creole

Kro-Gu Jewelers

KT Creates

M/V Cinnamon Bay

Now & Zen

Ocean Girill

Pampered Pause
Pampered Pause
Paradise Massage
Pelican Beach Excursions
Personal Training with Jude Woodcock
Pilates Worx

Quiet Mon

Rhumb Lines

Shipwreck Landing
Skinny Legs

Description

Gift Card

Gift Certificate

Collection of Books

Handmade Wall Art by Carolyn Frary

Aged rum tasting

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate, 2 hours rental

Gift certificate for shop, & deliver guests provisions
(provision cost excuded)

$100 gift cert, expires 4/20/14

2 $100 Gift Certificates

Wine & Wine Tour, Napa CA

Private Sunset Sail for up to 6

Gift Certificate

Two hours of computer repair, expires 2/1/15

- Gift Certificate & T-Shirt

1 Hour Massage

Two Night Stay, expires 1/31/15

$50 lunch for 2

4 hours plumbing

Gift Certificate

Calabash Lamp set

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

2-hour hypnosis session, expires 2/1/15
Natural & Organic Body Products
60-Minute In-Villa Massage

Original Linocut Artwork

Gift Certificate

1000 Business Cards

Spice Assortment

Gift Certificate, expires 2/1/15

2 Men's Swim Sulits

Sea Turtle Discovery Trip for 2, includes continental
breakfast, lunch, snorkeling, open bar
Scroll wall hanging

Gift Certificate, Dinner for 2

Haircut and Blow Dry

Manicure & Pedicure

2, 1-hour massages at villa, expires 7/1/14
1/2 Day motor vessel Charter

2 Home Sessions of Personal Training
Pilates Classes and Private Sessions
Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate, Dinner for 2

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

Stated
Retail
Value

TBD

8D
TBD

$100

$120
$250
$200
$50
$45

$200
$100
$200
$215
$450
$100
$160

$50
$100
$390

$50
$240

$50
$242
$100
$100
$150

$64
$100
$250

$50
$100

$70
$299
$200

$240
$75
$100
$40
$80
$250
$400
$100
$215
$50
$100




Business
Spyglass

St. John Organics
The Tourist Trap
TuTu Much
Woody's

Yoga with Patricia

Description

Gift Certificate

Gift Basket for Bath/Body

Lunch and Specialty Drinks for 2
Petroglyph bracelet

Gift Card

10 Yoga classes at Mongoose

2 hand blown wineglasses

2 books about St. John

Stated

Retail

Value
$50
$300
$50
$195
$100
$200
$100
$45



