Friends of VI National Park RAFFLE LIST as of 1/28/2104, 6:00 AST

	•	Stated
Business	Description	Retail Value
Across the Street Bar	Gift Card	\$100
Aqua Bistro	Gift Certificate	TBD
Author Guide Books	Collection of Books	\$120
Bamboula	Handmade Wall Art by Carolyn Frary	\$250
Barfly Rum Tasting	Aged rum tasting	\$200
Beach Bar	Gift Certificate	\$50
Beach Scooters	Gift Certificate, 2 hours rental	\$45
Boddin Goodloid	Gift certificate for shop, & deliver guests provisions	ΨΤΟ
Blue Sky Provision	(provision cost excuded)	\$200
Caravan	\$100 gift cert, expires 4/20/14	\$100
Castaways	2 \$100 Gift Certificates	\$200
Clos du Val	Wine & Wine Tour, Napa CA	\$200 \$215
Cloud 9 Sailing	Private Sunset Sail for up to 6	\$450
Coconut Coast Studios	Gift Certificate	\$100
Computer Express	Two hours of computer repair, expires 2/1/15	\$100 \$160
Connections	Gift Certificate & T-Shirt	\$50
Coral Bay Therapeutic Massage	1 Hour Massage	\$100
Cruz Bay Boutique Hotel	Two Night Stay, expires 1/31/15	
Cruz Bay Landing	\$50 lunch for 2	\$390 \$50
Fernando Micheletti Plumbing	4 hours plumbing	\$240
Fish Trap	Gift Certificate	\$240 \$50
Friends Store	Calabash Lamp set	\$242
Friends Store	Gift Certificate	\$100
Hook, Line & Sinker	Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$100
Hypnosis Session	2-hour hypnosis session, expires 2/1/15	\$150 \$150
Island Massage Co	Natural & Organic Body Products	\$64
Island Massage	60-Minute In-Villa Massage	\$100
Janet Rutnik	Original Linocut Artwork	\$250
Jolly Dog Trading Co.	Gift Certificate	\$50
Kate N Design	1000 Business Cards	\$100
Kitchen Creole	Spice Assortment	\$70
Kro-Gu Jewelers	Gift Certificate, expires 2/1/15	\$299
KT Creates	2 Men's Swim Suits	\$200
KT Orcates	Sea Turtle Discovery Trip for 2, includes continental	Ψ200
M/V Cinnamon Bay	breakfast, lunch, snorkeling, open bar	\$240
Now & Zen	Scroll wall hanging	\$75
Ocean Grill	Gift Certificate, Dinner for 2	\$100
Pampered Pause	Haircut and Blow Dry	\$40
Pampered Pause	Manicure & Pedicure	\$80
Paradise Massage	2, 1-hour massages at villa, expires 7/1/14	\$250
Pelican Beach Excursions	1/2 Day motor vessel Charter	\$400
Personal Training with Jude Woodcock	2 Home Sessions of Personal Training	\$100
Pilates Worx	Pilates Classes and Private Sessions	\$215
Quiet Mon	Gift Certificate	\$50
Rhumb Lines	Gift Certificate, Dinner for 2	\$100
Shipwreck Landing	Gift Certificate	TBD
Skinny Legs	Gift Certificate	TBD
Charley Logo	Ont Octimodic	IDD

		Stated Retail
Business	Description	Value
Spyglass	Gift Certificate	\$50
St. John Organics	Gift Basket for Bath/Body	\$300
The Tourist Trap	Lunch and Specialty Drinks for 2	\$50
TuTu Much	Petroglyph bracelet	\$195
Woody's	Gift Card	\$100
Yoga with Patricia	10 Yoga classes at Mongoose	\$200
	2 hand blown wineglasses	\$100
	2 books about St. John	\$45